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Greens Silverskin Onions 10 x 1 kg

Silverskin Onions 10x1kg

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Greens Sliverskin Onions

Brand D'Arta S.A.
Manufacturer Product Code 01610199 - SO161001099I

Product Type Food
Product Category Vegetables - Frozen
Storage Type Frozen
Erudus ID 2f53f513268f47cba771777864fcb12e
Specification Type Fruit and Vegetables
Inner Component GTIN 5413408118034
Outer Case GTIN 5413408020160
G ()

N’ N’
INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

Silverskin onions (100%)

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No
Cereals Containing Gluten No
Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) No
Crustacea No
Eggs No
Fish No
Lupin No
Milk No
Molluscs No

DIET Vegan Diet

SUITABILITY
Halal Diet No
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Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Vegetarian Diet

Kosher Diet

A erudus

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Oct 11,2024 16:54



NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ORIGIN

CONTACT
INFORMATION

Nutrient
Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
of which Mono-unsaturates
of which Polyunsaturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Sodium

Serving Size

Directions For Use

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 35kcal / 146k

80¢g

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

of your reference intake.

per 100g
146 k)
35 kcal
03g
02¢g
0.1g
Og
54¢g
25¢g
33g
g
0.04g

20 mg

RI per 100g

2%

2%

0%

1%

2%

3%

2%

1%

per 80g serving
116.8 k

28 kcal

02¢g

02g

0.1g

43¢
2g

26¢g
08¢g

16 mg

RI per 80g serving

1%

1%

0%

1%

2%

2%

2%

Best cooked from frozen Heat a small quantity of oil or butter in a frying pan. Place the frozen vegetables in the pan and allow to

simmer on a low heat for approx. 10-12 min. stirring as required. Season to taste

Storage Instructions

Refrigerator: 24 hours Freezer compartment: 48 hours Freezer: -18°C: see expiry date

Product Country of Origin/Place of

Provenance
Additional Origin Details
n/a

Address

D'Arta S.A.
Pittemsestraat 58a
Ardooie

8850

Belgium

Belgium

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always

read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.
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http://erudus.com/

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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