Changed
 Jul 10, 2024 11:25

 Reviewed
 Jul 10, 2024 11:25

 Erudus ID
 2f53f513268f47cba771777864fcb12e

 Version
 2.0

Greens Silverskin Onions 10 x 1 kg

Silverskin Onions 10x1kg

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Greens Sliverskin Onions

Brand	D'Arta S.A.	
Manufacturer Product Code	01610199 - S0161001099I	and the
Product Type	Food	
Product Category	Vegetables - Frozen	and the second
Storage Type	Frozen	
Erudus ID	2f53f513268f47cba771777864fcb12e	a hand
Specification Type	Fruit and Vegetables	CUM

Inner Component GTIN	5413408118034
Outer Case GTIN	5413408020160



INGREDIENTS

Ingredient Declaration Silverskin onions (100%)

ALLERGENS

Product Contains:	
Celery/Celeriac	No
Cereals Containing Gluten	No
Barley	No
Oats	No
Rye	No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)	No
Crustacea	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	No
Molluscs	No

Mustard	No
Nuts (Tree)	No
Almond nuts	No
Brazil nuts	No
Cashew nuts	No
Hazelnuts	No
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts	No
Pecan nuts	No
Pistachio nuts	No
Walnuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame Seeds	No
Soybeans	No
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites	No
Vegetarian Diet	Suitable for
Kaahay Diat	NI

D	IE	Ξ	Т						
S	U	I	ТΑ	В	I	L	I	Т	Y

Vegan DietSuitable forVegetarian DietSuiHalal DietNoKosher DietNo

Each 100g/ml portion contains:



of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 35kcal / 146kJ

Nutrient	per 100g	RI per 100g	per 80g serving	RI per 80g serving
Energy (kJ)	146 kJ	2%	116.8 kJ	1%
Energy (kcal)	35 kcal	2%	28 kcal	1%
Fat	0.3 g	0%	0.2 g	0%
of which Saturates	0.2 g	1%	0.2 g	1%
of which Mono-unsaturates	0.1 g		0.1 g	
of which Polyunsaturates	0 g		-	
Carbohydrate	5.4 g	2%	4.3 g	2%
of which Sugars	2.5 g	3%	2 g	2%
Fibre	3.3 g		2.6 g	
Protein	1 g	2%	0.8 g	2%
Salt	0.04 g	1%	-	
Sodium	20 mg		16 mg	

Serving Size 80 g

HANDLING & STORAGE INFORMATION

Directions For Use

N Best cooked from frozen Heat a small quantity of oil or butter in a frying pan. Place the frozen vegetables in the pan and allow to simmer on a low heat for approx. 10-12 min. stirring as required. Season to taste

Storage Instructions

Refrigerator: 24 hours Freezer compartment: 48 hours Freezer: -18°C: see expiry date

ORIGIN	Product Country of Origin/Place of Belgium
	Provenance
	Additional Origin Details
	n/a
CONTACT	Address
	D'Arta S.A.
	Pittemsestraat 58a
	Ardooie
	8850
	Belgium
	P: (Phone) 01273 704865

The information on the <u>Erudus System</u> has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.